The surface diversifies the light
beams into different directions,
offering wider viewing angles and
helping to eliminate an unsightly
hot spot effect from the projector.
WIDE
Instead of standard polyester
woven based matte white fabric

 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border Size (mm)
Overall Height(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
4:3 Video Format
BDS018024 30"(18"x24") 457 610 0 / 0 / 20 730x95x58 795x145x108 2.0 2.4
BDS024032 40"(24"x32") 610 813 0 / 0 / 20 998x95x58 998x145x108 2.3 2.8
BDS030040 50"(30"x40") 762 1016 0 / 0 / 20 1136x95x58 1201x145x108 2.9 3.6
16:9 HDTV Format
BDS015026 30"(15"x26") 381 660 0 / 0 / 20 780x95x58 845x145x108 2.1 2.5
BDS020035 40"(20"x35") 508 889 0 / 0 / 20 1009x95x58 1074x145x108 2.6 3.2
BDS025044 50"(25"x44") 635 1118 0 / 0 / 20 1238x95x58 1303x145x108 3.2 3.9
16:10 HDTV Format
BDS016025 30"(16"x25") 406 635 0 / 0 / 20 755x95x58 820x145x108 2.0 2.5
BDS021034 40"(21"x34") 533 864 0 / 0 / 20 984x95x58 1049x145x108 2.6 3.2
BDS027042 50"(27"x42") 686 1067 0 / 0 / 20 1187x95x58 1252x145x108 3.0 3.8
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk